
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  01-08-2025 Bid Closing Date:  01-14-2025

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

W-61396S Design Rep A Electric
097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

0097 08-12-2024 Harold Morrow Probationary

0097 08-12-2024 Harold Morrow Probationary

C-61905S Mechanic C
0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

W-62337S Service Representative 
ANP

0097 09-19-2022 Dylan Eichhorn Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Probationary

C-62324S Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 04-17-2023 Dakota Major Regular

W-62524S Service Representative 
ANP

0097 09-19-2022 Dylan Eichhorn Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Probationary

G-62560 Established Service Rep 
1A

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Alissa Warner Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sarai Brown Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sujeyly Flores Regular

C-62550 Service Representative A
0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Chad Brown Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Brandon Fleming Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 06-10-2024 Jordan Schofield Regular



097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Michael Tufo Probationary

0097 04-22-2024 Thomas Garrett Probationary

C-62603 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 05-11-2015 Bradlie Santamour Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Alexander Benoit Regular

0097 07-09-2018 Michael Vondell Regular

0097 08-27-2018 Sean Fitts Regular

0097 11-19-2018 Jeffrey Marsh Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Jacob Hatch Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Ross Douglas Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Bernard Starbird Regular

0097 12-02-2019 Brandon Condes Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Ryan Zeigler Regular

0097 12-16-2019 James Luther Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 10-11-2021 Gregory Bussey Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Jordan Dunning Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Joseph Peters Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 02-13-2023 Caleb Smith Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 03-20-2023 Michael Newman Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Eric Mitchell Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 09-05-2023 Nicholas Swartz Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular



0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

C-62605 Line Mechanic Helper-
Accredited

0097 12-19-2016 Alexander Benoit Regular

0097 08-27-2018 Sean Fitts Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Ross Douglas Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Bernard Starbird Regular

0097 12-16-2019 James Luther Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 10-11-2021 Gregory Bussey Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Joseph Peters Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 03-20-2023 Michael Newman Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

C-62676 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 12-19-2016 Alexander Benoit Regular

0097 08-27-2018 Sean Fitts Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Ross Douglas Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Bernard Starbird Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Sean Flanagan Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Ryan Zeigler Regular

0097 12-16-2019 James Luther Regular



0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 10-11-2021 Gregory Bussey Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Jordan Dunning Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 03-20-2023 Michael Newman Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Bradley Jones Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

W-62740 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 05-22-2000 Ronald Kennedy Regular

0097 07-14-2008 Mark Levandowski Regular

0097 04-16-2012 Chad Cornacchia Regular

0097 09-09-2013 Zakaria Zollinger Regular

0097 06-09-2014 Brett Kinney Regular

0097 06-09-2014 James Demmerley Regular

0097 06-09-2014 Scott Campbell Regular

0097 12-14-2015 Ryan Steedman Regular

0097 09-12-2016 Christopher 
Drzewiecki

Regular

0097 10-10-2016 Patrick Moran Regular

0097 05-30-2017 Patrick Winn Regular

0097 05-30-2017 Nolan Boice Regular



0097 09-10-2018 Eric Bottenfield Regular

0097 09-10-2018 Kevin Fremming Regular

0097 06-17-2019 Daniel DeFranco Regular

0097 10-07-2019 Nolan Wangelin Regular

0097 06-28-2021 John Zaccarella Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Nicholas Scaglione Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Ethan Nixon Regular

0097 09-20-2021 Dominic Jamison Regular

0097 06-21-2022 Zachary Lemiszko Regular

0097 06-21-2022 Zachary Peterson Regular

0097 08-29-2022 Bryce Weber Regular

0097 09-19-2022 Dylan Eichhorn Regular

0097 11-14-2022 Amanda Schurr Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Kaden Cusmano Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Chaz Janish Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Nicholas Christopher Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Kyle Toth Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Joshua Benson Regular

0097 09-25-2023 Caden Keim Regular

W-62755 Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 05-22-2000 Ronald Kennedy Regular

0097 09-04-2007 Bradley Moore Regular

0097 04-16-2012 Adam Crissman Regular

0097 04-16-2012 Chad Cornacchia Regular

0097 01-21-2013 Patrick Grimm Regular

0097 09-09-2013 Zakaria Zollinger Regular

0097 05-27-2014 Dean Akins Regular

0097 06-09-2014 Brett Kinney Regular

0097 06-09-2014 James Demmerley Regular

0097 06-09-2014 Kenneth Brauner Regular

0097 06-09-2014 Benjamin Williams Regular

0097 06-09-2014 Scott Campbell Regular

0097 12-14-2015 Jared Smith Regular

0097 12-14-2015 Ryan Steedman Regular

0097 12-14-2015 Jacob Herr Regular

0097 01-09-2017 Robert Toporek Regular

0097 05-30-2017 Scott Thompson Regular

C-62778 One Person Line/Tbl 
Mechanic

0097 07-08-2002 Keith Sapp Regular

0097 04-14-2008 Tyler McGibbon Regular

0097 04-21-2008 Justin St. Hilaire Regular

0097 05-12-2008 Andrew 
Breckenridge

Regular

0097 05-05-2014 Calvin Juckett Regular



0097 05-01-2017 Joshua Rayburn Regular

0097 01-04-2021 Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Reece Armstrong Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Keith Sapp Regular

C-62779 Line Mechanic Helper-
Accredited

0097 09-02-2008 Amy Barton Regular

0097 05-01-2017 Joshua Rayburn Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Bernard Starbird Regular

0097 01-04-2021 Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Allen Jones Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Keith Sapp Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Rayburn Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Joseph Peters Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Chase Rheome Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Sullivan Bilow Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 03-20-2023 Michael Newman Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Brandon Fleming Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

E-62736 Office Technician A
0097 11-19-2018 Courtney Cusano Regular

0097 10-24-2022 Erin Pedrick Regular

C-62831 Chief Electrician A
0097 10-17-2016 Justin Gurney Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Terry Davis II Regular

0097 11-18-2019 Kevin Klee Regular

C-62839 Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 01-12-2009 Todd Caza Regular



0097 05-27-2014 Collin Daino Regular

0097 11-03-2014 Joseph Brown Regular

0097 11-10-2014 Ryan Kelly Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Stephen Salamone Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular


